
6th 'SUMMER' BULL SALE

December 6th, 2025

CHAROLAIS

Progressively 

Motile %

Lot Tattoo Age Weight P8 Fat Rib Fat EMA IMF Scrotal Semen Morphology

1 U213E - P 27 936 11 9 141 5.5 33 85% 90%

2 U63E 30 870 10 8 143 5.2 41 75% 86%

3 U51 - HB 31 922 12 11 141 5.7 41 80% 87%

4 U141E - PS 28 844 12 9 140 4.8 41.5 75% 86%

5 U140 - P - HB 28 800 9 8 140 4.9 43 85% 91%

6 U270E - P&RF 26 860 12 9 138 5.4 40 80% 91%

7 T290E - P 35 830 8 7 138 5.0 40.5 75% 76%

8 U318E 25 846 10 9 136 5.2 40.5 75% 90%

9 U403E - P 25 800 9 6 137 5.1 42 85% 84%

10 U123E - P 29 876 10 7 140 5.3 38 85% 76%

11 U172E 27 800 7 5 132 4.4 38 75% 79%

12 U185E - P 27 838 7 5 134 5.0 42 75% 87%

13 U120E - P 29 820 6 4 136 5.0 42 80% 81%

14 U166E - P 26 812 9 6 133 4.9 39.5 85% 93%

15 U121E 29 820 7 5 135 4.6 40 75% 75%

16 U197E 27 780 8 6 134 5.2 38 75% 76%

17 U227E - PP 25 740 8 6 138 5.2 41 80% 72%

18 U035E - P 31 770 8 6 134 5.4 38 75% 89%

19 U245E 26 760 7 5 135 4.8 39 75% 83%

20 U214E 27 730 6 4 137 4.7 40 85% 81%

21 U13- P - HB 34 770 7 6 136 5.0 35.5 85% 88%

22 U306E - P 25 770 7 6 134 5.1 44 85% 90%

23 U224E - PP 27 770 6 5 128 4.9 38 75% 78%

24 U632 - HB WITHDRAWN

25 U240E - PS 27 760 6 5 137 4.7 37 80% 84%

26 U60E - P 31 720 8 6 129 5.0 38 75% 81%

27 U211E WITHDRAWN

28 U273E 26 745 7 5 136 5.1 41 85% 80%

29 U388E 25 800 8 6 135 5.4 45 80% 73%

30 U400E - PP 23 750 9 8 135 4.7 43 80% 91%

31 U299E - P 25 745 7 5 130 4.9 42 80% 77%

32 U57 - P&RF - HB 31 770 8 7 135 5.0 35.5 85% 90%

33 U174E 27 745 7 6 133 4.7 38.5 75% 74%

34 U368E 26 750 6 4 132 4.4 41.5 85% 89%

35 U395E - P&RF 24 725 6 4 137 4.7 38 85% 77%

36 U223E WITHDRAWN

37 U149E - P 28 725 8 7 135 5.5 38 75% 84%

38 U356E - P 24 760 8 5 132 4.8 42 85% 89%

39 U68E - P 30 690 8 5 132 4.8 36 75% 76%

40 U126E - PP&RF 29 670 6 4 128 4.8 38 85% 79%

Charolais Averages 28 787 8 6 135 5 40



6th 'SUMMER' BULL SALE

December 6th, 2025

CHARBRAY

Progressively 

Motile %

Lot Tattoo

Regist 

Grade Age Weight P8 Fat Rib Fat EMA IMF Scrotal Semen Morphology

41 U518 - P C4BB 28 880 11 8 141 5.2 41 75% 89%

42 U515 - PS C5 29 936 8 7 141 5.0 39 75% 88%

43 U597 - P C4CC 26 934 13 10 145 5.1 40 80% 73%

44 U512 - P C5 26 810 8 6 131 4.7 42 70% 92%

45 U561 - P C5 WITHDRAWN

46 U540 C5 28 760 9 8 140 5.0 38.5 75% 77%

47 U564 C6 27 760 8 6 131 4.9 41 85% 72%

48 U630 C6 27 785 8 6 138 4.8 41 80% 88%

49 U535 C5 25 755 11 9 138 5.1 39.5 75% 77%

50 U474 C4BB 27 846 12 9 136 5.1 41 75% 82%

51 U25 - HB Unreg 32 944 12 9 139 5.2 42 75% 78%

52 U497 C4BB 28 886 12 9 140 5.9 41 75% 84%

53 U585 - PS C4CC 26 896 11 10 141 5.7 44 85% 78%

54 U505 - P C4BB 29 760 12 9 138 5.5 45 80% 80%

55 U594 - PP C4 24 765 10 8 137 5.2 39 80% 83%

56 U542 C5 WITHDRAWN

57 U638 C4CC 26 775 9 7 134 5.1 41 85% 88%

58 U604 C4CC 26 860 12 9 138 5.5 40 85% 92%

59 U581 C4 25 820 9 7 133 4.8 42 75% 77%

60 U664 - SC Unreg 24 765 9 8 135 5.0 43 75% 73%

61 U661 - P Unreg 23 830 8 7 138 5.0 41 85% 80%

62 U496 C5 31 750 9 7 132 4.9 35 80% 60%

63 U529 - SC C5 27 730 6 4 134 4.5 38 75% 76%

64 U635 - PS C5 25 750 11 8 134 5.2 36 75% 83%

65 U647 - PS C5 26 730 8 6 134 4.7 37 70% 85%

Charbray Averages 27 814 10 8 137 5 40


